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Statistics - September |

0 \ 55 51 1.84 53.0 53.0 1.84

_ 2-Sep| 54 50 1.23 52.0 52.5 3.07

| 35 | 59 50 1.23 54.5 53.2 4.30

57 50 0.20 53.5| 53.3 4.50

- 54 51 1.30 525  53.1 5.80

( 62 46 T 54.0 53.3 5.80

| 56 48 0.11 52.0 53.1 5.91

g:Sep 60 44 0.00 520/ 529 5.91

. 95 60 44 T 52.0 52.8 5.91

o 3| 63 39 0.00 51.0 52.7 5.91

‘ ‘ 57 46 0.29 51.5 52.5 6.20

59 51 0.19 55.0 52.8 6.39

66 49 0.00 57.5 53.1 6.39

65 47 0.00 56.0 53.3 6.39

66 51 0.01 58.5 53.7 6.40

i 67 54 0.01 60.5 54.1 6.41

| 55 54 0.78 54.5 54.1 7.19

. 56 51 0.37 53.5]  54.1 7.56

i‘ 55 51 0.14 53.0 54.0 7.70

54 50 1.60 52.0 53.9 9.30

56 51 3.90 53.5 53.9 13.20

56 51 2.39 53.5 53.9 15.59

58 45 0.08 51.5 53.8 15.67

o ~ 54 50 0.78 52.0 53.7 16.45

. 25-Sep 55 47 0.53 51.0 53.6 16.98

2 54 48 0.40 51.0 53.5 17.38

.. 27-Sep 54 49 0.17 515/ 534 17.55

56 47 1.66 515 534 19.21

- St 52 50 1.71]. 51.0 53.3 20.92

53 46 0.88 495 532 21.80
Highest temperature this month: 67
Lowest temperature this month: 39

Average te|mperature: 53.2

Maximum 24 hour precipitation this month: 3.90
Number of days of precipitation: 24
Total precipitation: | 21.80




